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2024 NE SOLO Winter Classic - 1/5/2024 to 1/7/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0105SOLO

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Field, Olivia A1 16.58

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling J2 18.18

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M3 18.35

SOLO-NE  8Clark, Alexandra R4 19.73

ATLA-NE  8Ambra, Emily L5 20.41

SOLO-NE  8Caruso, Quinn C6 22.20

ACES-NE  7Brown, Vivian H7 23.35

ACES-NE  8Bishop, Caroline S8 26.10

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah J9 26.19

ACES-NE  6Mulrooney, Matilda M10 30.30

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn R1 1:28.90

41.22 47.68

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M2 1:40.81

46.69 54.12

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling J1 20.95

ACES-NE  8Field, Olivia A2 21.24

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M3 22.43

ACES-NE  8Bishop, Caroline S4 22.74

SOLO-NE  8Clark, Alexandra R5 22.82

ATLA-NE  8Ambra, Emily L6 23.05

SOLO-NE  8Caruso, Quinn C7 24.45

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah J8 24.94

ACES-NE  7Brown, Vivian H9 27.15

ACES-NE  6Mulrooney, Matilda M10 29.69

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn R1 1:43.09

49.17 53.92

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Field, Olivia A1 23.31

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn R2 24.03

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling J3 28.50

ACES-NE  7Brown, Vivian H4 29.21

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah J5 32.14

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M6 34.37

ACES-NE  6Mulrooney, Matilda M7 37.76

ACES-NE  8Bishop, Caroline S--- DQ

ATLA-NE  8Ambra, Emily L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  7Brown, Vivian H1 1:08.02

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah J2 1:15.06

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn R1 20.33

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling J3 21.03

ACES-NE  7Brown, Vivian H4 30.52

ACES-NE  8Bishop, Caroline S5 31.15

ATLA-NE  8Ambra, Emily L2 DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Field, Olivia A1 1:39.72

47.00 52.72

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah J2 2:12.54

1:01.89 1:10.65

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn R--- DQ

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel J1 24.85

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia A2 25.36

SOLO-NE 10Herrera, Calliope J3 26.17

ATLA-NE  9Hussein, Lojain4 29.13

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Ayres, Amalia1 1:16.75

35.80 40.95

ATLA-NE 10Lemelin, Presley A2 1:17.09

36.79 40.30

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery P3 1:19.47

37.13 42.34

ACES-NE  9Dromgoole, Molly G4 1:22.50

38.89 43.61

ANA-NE 10Taylor, Aisling L5 1:23.65

38.71 44.94

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison M6 1:28.91

42.47 46.44

SOLO-NE 10Newman, Jolene M7 1:31.03

SOLO-NE 10Lizotte, Leigha A8 1:32.69

43.55 49.14

SOLO-NE  9Baita, Macie E9 1:35.57

44.68 50.89

ATLA-NE  9Morris McIver, Harlow I10 1:55.31

53.81 1:01.50

ACES-NE 10Bishop, Abigail R11 2:04.19

59.40 1:04.79

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Ayres, Amalia1 7:33.79

35.55 1:29.51 48.3946.85

3:53.49

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery P2 7:35.77

38.75 45.51 46.5745.71

4:39.23

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Baita, Macie E1 18.86

ANA-NE 10Laflamme, Samantha B2 21.33

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel J3 27.74

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia A4 29.15

SOLO-NE 10Herrera, Calliope J5 29.28

ATLA-NE  9Hussein, Lojain6 30.51

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery P1 1:32.44

45.39 47.05

ACES-NE  9Hakimov, Sofia F2 1:36.03

44.91 51.12

ACES-NE 10Ayres, Amalia3 1:36.59

45.76 50.83

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison M4 1:39.13

48.02 51.11

SOLO-NE 10Lizotte, Leigha A5 1:41.12

1:41.37

ANA-NE 10Taylor, Aisling L6 1:42.29

47.23 55.06

ACES-NE  9Dromgoole, Molly G--- DQ

ATLA-NE  9Morris McIver, Harlow I--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Baita, Macie E1 24.54

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia A2 40.08

ATLA-NE  9Hussein, Lojain--- DQ

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel J--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 10Lemelin, Presley A1 47.30

ACES-NE 10Ayres, Amalia2 47.79

SOLO-NE 10Newman, Jolene M3 51.36

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery P4 51.55

ANA-NE 10Taylor, Aisling L5 52.48

ATLA-NE  9Morris McIver, Harlow I6 1:00.41

SOLO-NE 10Herrera, Calliope J7 1:20.69

ACES-NE 10Bishop, Abigail R--- DQ

ANA-NE 10Laflamme, Samantha B--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Laflamme, Samantha B1 18.30

SOLO-NE  9Baita, Macie E2 19.98

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia A3 34.23

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel J4 34.32

ATLA-NE  9Hussein, Lojain5 34.79
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Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 10Lemelin, Presley A1 40.07

ACES-NE  9Dromgoole, Molly G2 42.48

ACES-NE  9Hakimov, Sofia F3 42.99

ACES-NE 10Ayres, Amalia4 44.83

SOLO-NE 10Lizotte, Leigha A5 51.73

SOLO-NE 10Newman, Jolene M6 54.61

ACES-NE 10Bishop, Abigail R7 DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 10Lemelin, Presley A1 1:26.31

38.27 48.04

ACES-NE 10Ayres, Amalia2 1:29.98

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery P3 1:33.57

43.04 50.53

ANA-NE 10Taylor, Aisling L4 1:34.18

28.51 1:05.67

SOLO-NE  9Baita, Macie E5 1:35.51

41.92 53.59

ACES-NE  9Hakimov, Sofia F6 1:40.70

42.94 57.76

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison M7 1:42.16

46.14 56.02

SOLO-NE 10Lizotte, Leigha A8 1:46.17

46.76 59.41

SOLO-NE 10Newman, Jolene M--- DQ

ANA-NE 10Laflamme, Samantha B--- DQ

ATLA-NE  9Skovlund, Lydia A--- DQ

ACES-NE 10Bishop, Abigail R--- DQ

ATLA-NE 10Garnham, Laurel J--- DQ

ATLA-NE  9Morris McIver, Harlow I--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Camdyn Rae K1 1:03.42

31.29 32.13

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella M2 1:07.14

32.33 34.81

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava S3 1:10.41

25.16 45.25

SOLO-NE 12Drobish, Lilah4 1:10.55

32.63 37.92

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana5 1:13.15

34.53 38.62

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T6 1:13.54

33.96 39.58

ACES-NE 11Kulesza, Reese K7 1:14.05

37.16 36.89

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette Z8 1:14.31

34.12 40.19

ATLA-NE 12Lynch, Brianne E9 1:14.46

36.23 38.23

SOLO-NE 12Thomas, Zosia J10 1:15.60

34.86 40.74

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura C11 1:16.21

35.42 40.79

SOLO-NE 11Bester, Ashley A12 1:16.76

35.47 41.29

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma M13 1:19.75

36.54 43.21

SOLO-NE 11Grover, Jaylynn R14 1:20.02

39.16 40.86

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia A15 1:21.54

38.74 42.80

ATLA-NE 12Morse, Eleni I16 1:30.27

43.31 46.96

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea17 1:31.92

43.52 48.40

ACES-NE 12Vasquez, Kristina S18 1:39.00

44.61 54.39

SOLO-NE 12McDonald, Margot L19 1:42.16

44.43 57.73

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Camdyn Rae K1 6:04.11

32.88 36.00 37.4836.88

37.13 37.63 37.25 36.64

37.55 34.67

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava S2 6:39.65

34.84 39.26 41.9041.48

41.48 41.09 41.21 41.39

40.51 36.49

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Tully, Fallon B1 1:10.70

34.40 36.30

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana2 1:19.71

38.47 41.24

SOLO-NE 12Drobish, Lilah3 1:20.47

38.44 42.03

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma M4 1:25.83

40.21 45.62

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T5 1:27.50

40.99 46.51

ATLA-NE 12Lynch, Brianne E6 1:30.84

44.70 46.14

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen K7 1:31.17

39.18 51.99

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia A8 1:33.97

45.71 48.26

ATLA-NE 12Morse, Eleni I9 1:42.94

47.67 55.27

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea10 1:46.25

1:46.36

SOLO-NE 11Bester, Ashley A--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella M1 38.91

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T2 38.92

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Camdyn Rae K3 39.37

SOLO-NE 12Tully, Fallon B4 43.38

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette Z5 43.70

ATLA-NE 12Lynch, Brianne E6 44.30

SOLO-NE 12Drobish, Lilah7 44.84

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura C8 44.89

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen K9 44.97

SOLO-NE 12Fifield, Addison10 45.01

SOLO-NE 12Thomas, Zosia J11 45.02

ACES-NE 11Kulesza, Reese K12 45.55

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel T13 45.81

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma M14 47.18

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia A15 52.44

ATLA-NE 12Morse, Eleni I16 54.18

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea17 55.88

SOLO-NE 12McDonald, Margot L18 59.30

SOLO-NE 11Grover, Jaylynn R19 1:01.38

SOLO-NE 11Bester, Ashley A--- DQ

ACES-NE 12Vasquez, Kristina S--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella M1 32.14

SOLO-NE 12Tully, Fallon B2 34.20

ATLA-NE 12Lynch, Brianne E3 35.04

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura C4 35.07

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma M5 36.65

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T6 36.70

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen K7 37.29

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava S8 38.53

ACES-NE 11Kulesza, Reese K9 41.33

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia A10 45.90

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea11 47.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Camdyn Rae K1 1:13.02

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella M2 1:13.93

33.50 40.43

SOLO-NE 12Tully, Fallon B3 1:16.05

34.20 41.85

SOLO-NE 12Drobish, Lilah4 1:19.84

35.77 44.07

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana5 1:20.49

37.05 43.44

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette Z6 1:21.49

36.85 44.64

ATLA-NE 11Chan, Arianne T7 1:21.75

38.78 42.97
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen K8 1:23.20

37.24 45.96

ATLA-NE 12Lynch, Brianne E9 1:24.29

39.24 45.05

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava S10 1:25.27

39.46 45.81

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma M11 1:26.34

38.88 47.46

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel T12 1:32.99

45.76 47.23

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia A13 1:33.57

42.24 51.33

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea14 1:37.79

45.45 52.34

ATLA-NE 12Morse, Eleni I15 1:41.83

47.60 54.23

SOLO-NE 11Grover, Jaylynn R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia A1 3:20.99

47.44 47.50 44.141:01.91

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen K1 39.18

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Raymond, Summer J1 5:28.52

35.44 40.96 42.6541.58

46.84 48.01 38.04 35.00

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana2 6:12.58

39.50 47.72 46.6946.23

52.18 52.08 45.19 42.99

ATLA-NE 10Lemelin, Presley A3 6:53.32

40.08 55.48 57.391:46.76

57.42 48.98 47.20 0.01

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Gallant, Amelia R1 5:33.44

29.98 32.57 33.6433.22

33.94 34.00 34.22 34.23

34.33 33.31

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel E2 5:52.02

31.04 34.73 35.9235.84

35.48 36.17 36.41 36.32

35.65 34.46

SOLO-NE 13Bene, Juliette Z3 6:05.72

30.48 34.93 38.2637.14

37.72 37.97 38.27 37.68

37.33 35.94

SOLO-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucille R4 6:24.09

32.46 36.67 38.9338.98

39.20 39.99 40.15 40.33

39.70 37.68

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia5 6:34.08

33.99 37.84 40.5039.55

40.71 40.78 40.54 40.65

40.51 39.01

ACES-NE 14Eldridge, Ava G6 6:40.48

33.90 38.94 42.6641.19

41.70 42.17 41.87 40.47

40.67 36.91

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika L7 6:43.24

32.73 37.82 40.6439.89

41.76 42.13 42.64 42.43

42.32 40.88

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel J8 6:44.63

33.98 39.56 42.1642.05

41.36 42.01 42.49 41.93

41.15 37.94

ACES-NE 14Fox, Julianne E9 6:58.49

1:18.78 43.01 44.4344.28

3:27.99

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Whitaker, Jenna E1 5:03.78

37.2038.45

45.46 45.72 33.79 32.21

SOLO-NE 14Tanguay, Isabella J2 5:22.05

33.83 40.94 39.1939.97

47.23 47.21 36.94 36.74

SOLO-NE 13Dalke, Evie3 5:34.12

31.55 39.34 42.2044.91

51.09 53.15 38.87 33.01

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L4 5:40.62

1:19.75 41.22

49.93 50.80 39.47 37.72

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Bender, Samantha S1 5:35.49

29.14 32.25 33.7933.24

34.10 34.63 34.91 34.82

34.69 33.92

SOLO-NE 15Nichols, Elizabeth G2 5:35.82

29.45 32.75 33.5833.35

34.18 34.22 34.46 34.79

34.96 34.08

SOLO-NE 16Carroll, Mary Lou3 5:47.81

30.82 33.26 35.7134.33

35.55 35.72 36.18 36.03

35.30 34.91

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea G4 6:14.53

32.91 35.85 38.0137.09

38.43 39.25 38.89 39.08

39.01 36.01

SOLO-NE 17Reichert, Allison G5 6:32.93

33.64 37.86 40.6539.80

40.51 41.23 41.18 40.83

39.69 37.54

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E6 6:35.17

34.64 39.04 39.9839.09

39.83 40.37 40.92 40.80

40.86 39.64

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Mosher, Claire M1 4:48.80

29.61 33.76 36.7436.11

42.62 44.08 33.17 32.71

SOLO-NE 16Gibbons, Mackenzie R2 5:02.33

31.05 37.80 37.6037.93

46.42 46.31 32.58 32.64

SOLO-NE 15Curley, Brynne M3 5:03.88

31.15 37.14 37.3438.38

45.05 47.26 34.77 32.79

SOLO-NE 15Jordan, Molly A4 5:07.17

32.26 38.41 36.7938.29

46.34 45.50 35.41 34.17

SOLO-NE 15Carbone, Addison J5 5:23.86

33.17 42.19 40.2240.63

48.57 48.36 36.97 33.75

SOLO-NE 15Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E6 5:24.70

33.74 41.01 42.9743.22

45.69 46.26 37.02 34.79

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Gibbons, Mackenzie R1 55.96

26.72 29.24

SOLO-NE 17Bender, Samantha S2 56.37

27.45 28.92

SOLO-NE 18Kasabian, Kellie3 57.14

27.42 29.72

SOLO-NE 15Curley, Brynne M4 59.21

28.54 30.67

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel E5 59.60

28.38 31.22

SOLO-NE 15Nichols, Elizabeth G6 59.72

28.65 31.07

SOLO-NE 13Bene, Juliette Z7 59.97

28.36 31.61

SOLO-NE 13Dalke, Evie8 1:00.74

29.63 31.11

SOLO-NE 15Carbone, Addison J9 1:01.09

29.15 31.94

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel J10 1:01.36

29.31 32.05

SOLO-NE 15Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E11 1:01.92

29.73 32.19

SOLO-NE 15DeFrank, Sophia M12 1:01.94

29.39 32.55
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Results
(Women 100 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 17Cardenas, Chryshen Maxinne13 1:02.65

29.97 32.68

SOLO-NE 14Tanguay, Isabella J14 1:04.19

30.53 33.66

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L15 1:04.74

30.88 33.86

ACES-NE 17Miller, Christina G16 1:05.23

31.11 34.12

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea G17 1:05.30

31.31 33.99

SOLO-NE 14Schlosser, Abigail18 1:05.60

31.55 34.05

SOLO-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucille R19 1:06.37

31.96 34.41

SOLO-NE 17Reichert, Allison G20 1:06.40

31.21 35.19

ACES-NE 15Simpson, Anna M21 1:06.96

32.29 34.67

SOLO-NE 12Raymond, Summer J22 1:07.34

33.13 34.21

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika Z23 1:07.71

32.70 35.01

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia24 1:07.84

33.01 34.83

ANA-NE 14Barron, Sabine25 1:08.13

32.16 35.97

ACES-NE 13Kulesza, Kendall M26 1:08.35

32.26 36.09

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E27 1:08.54

33.29 35.25

SOLO-NE 16Schlosser, Isabel28 1:08.71

33.26 35.45

SOLO-NE 14DeLano, Casey C29 1:10.76

33.74 37.02

ANA-NE 16Vo, Samantha T30 1:11.82

33.48 38.34

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia31 1:16.83

36.39 40.44

SOLO-NE 14Vaillancourt, Isabel K32 1:18.11

35.97 42.14

 
Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Gallant, Amelia R1 11:25.75

31.00 33.44 34.4134.24

34.18 34.48 34.79 34.58

34.60 34.71 34.55 34.71

35.02 34.70 35.13 34.60

34.50 34.55 33.84 33.72

SOLO-NE 16Gibbons, Mackenzie R2 11:39.27

30.73 34.34 35.2635.05

35.31 35.20 35.29 34.91

35.20 35.08 35.19 35.36

35.42 35.63 35.98 35.06

35.74 35.14 35.79 33.59

ACES-NE 17Miller, Christina G3 14:38.29

36.13 41.39 44.9243.72

44.82 45.32 45.82 45.27

45.45 45.54 44.40 44.97

45.37 44.93 44.87 44.05

43.70 44.15 42.97 40.50

 
Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Mosher, Claire M1 2:17.16

33.10 34.17 34.5135.38

SOLO-NE 17Bender, Samantha S2 2:18.64

32.31 34.66 35.7635.91

SOLO-NE 14Gallant, Amelia R3 2:25.06

34.05 36.55 37.1437.32

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel E4 2:27.48

33.93 37.48 36.2539.82

SOLO-NE 15Carbone, Addison J5 2:30.18

34.22 37.72 38.8739.37

SOLO-NE 13Bene, Juliette Z6 2:31.44

34.99 39.28 38.5538.62

SOLO-NE 12Raymond, Summer J7 2:33.42

37.74 39.54 37.6938.45

SOLO-NE 13Dalke, Evie8 2:37.57

36.12 41.88 38.1541.42

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel J9 2:39.01

37.56 40.68 39.0541.72

SOLO-NE 15Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E10 2:42.97

36.51 40.85 41.8043.81

SOLO-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucille R11 2:44.20

34.84 41.48 42.6445.24

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia12 2:49.62

40.22 43.01 42.7343.66

ACES-NE 17Miller, Christina G13 2:56.75

43.91 45.59 42.3744.88

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia14 2:58.96

44.12

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika Z15 DQ

 
Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Kasabian, Kellie1 2:37.87

34.83 39.21 42.5041.33

SOLO-NE 17Sambrook, Audrey G2 2:42.40

36.57 42.63 41.0942.11

SOLO-NE 14Gallant, Amelia R3 2:43.10

36.07 41.27 43.1642.60

SOLO-NE 15Jordan, Molly A4 2:48.75

39.26 42.97 43.0943.43

SOLO-NE 15DeFrank, Sophia M5 2:48.79

36.88 42.78 44.3544.78

SOLO-NE 17Mosher, Claire M6 2:49.00

38.90 42.95 43.3043.85

SOLO-NE 15Gelsey Drees, Eleanora E7 2:51.62

38.43 43.84 44.4744.88

SOLO-NE 17Cardenas, Chryshen Maxinne8 2:51.64

38.42 43.51 44.5845.13

SOLO-NE 16Carroll, Mary Lou9 2:51.72

39.41 43.85 44.2944.17

SOLO-NE 16Schlosser, Isabel10 2:56.11

39.67 45.27 44.8446.33

SOLO-NE 14Schlosser, Abigail11 2:56.29

39.93 46.05 43.6646.65

SOLO-NE 14Tanguay, Isabella J12 2:58.01

40.55 45.21 45.9846.27

ACES-NE 13Kulesza, Kendall M13 3:04.72

43.11 46.35 50.2844.98

SOLO-NE 15Carbone, Addison J14 3:14.01

43.14 50.54 50.0750.26

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel J15 3:14.04

45.11 49.12 48.6951.12

SOLO-NE 13Dalke, Evie16 3:16.26

42.96 50.10 49.8153.39

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia17 3:17.80

45.01 50.45 50.9551.39

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E18 3:17.81

44.36 50.01 52.1551.29

SOLO-NE 12Fifield, Addison19 3:30.04

45.94 53.19 55.6455.27

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Gibbons, Mackenzie R1 1:02.17

29.06 33.11

SOLO-NE 17Sambrook, Audrey G2 1:02.51

29.24 33.27

SOLO-NE 17Bender, Samantha S3 1:05.01

30.44 34.57

SOLO-NE 15Curley, Brynne M4 1:05.64

30.72 34.92

SOLO-NE 15Jordan, Molly A5 1:07.83

30.77 37.06

SOLO-NE 13Steckler, Nel E6 1:07.91

31.52 36.39

SOLO-NE 15Nichols, Elizabeth G7 1:09.98

31.80 38.18

SOLO-NE 13Bene, Juliette Z8 1:10.20

32.11 38.09

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea G9 1:14.19

33.24 40.95

SOLO-NE 14Tanguay, Isabella J10 1:15.04

33.76 41.28

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L11 1:15.79

34.30 41.49

SOLO-NE 12Raymond, Summer J12 1:16.64

35.84 40.80

SOLO-NE 17Reichert, Allison G13 1:17.85

35.72 42.13
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2024 NE SOLO Winter Classic - 1/5/2024 to 1/7/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0105SOLO

Results
(Women 100 Yard Fly)

ACES-NE 15Simpson, Anna M14 1:19.56

35.51 44.05

SOLO-NE 15Carbone, Addison J15 1:21.53

35.27 46.26

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia16 1:25.25

38.91 46.34

 
Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Kasabian, Kellie1 1:04.79

31.07 33.72

SOLO-NE 17Mosher, Claire M2 1:06.31

30.49 35.82

SOLO-NE 15Curley, Brynne M3 1:06.89

30.29 36.60

SOLO-NE 16Carroll, Mary Lou4 1:07.42

30.75 36.67

SOLO-NE 15Jordan, Molly A5 1:08.22

30.30 37.92

SOLO-NE 17Cardenas, Chryshen Maxinne6 1:09.93

32.69 37.24

SOLO-NE 15DeFrank, Sophia M7 1:10.32

32.32 38.00

SOLO-NE 15Carbone, Addison J8 1:11.37

32.33 39.04

SOLO-NE 14Schlosser, Abigail9 1:12.40

34.97 37.43

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L10 1:12.44

32.62 39.82

SOLO-NE 16Schlosser, Isabel11 1:14.62

35.70 38.92

SOLO-NE 12Raymond, Summer J12 1:14.67

36.06 38.61

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea G13 1:16.10

34.08 42.02

ACES-NE 13Kulesza, Kendall M14 1:18.01

37.03 40.98

ATLA-NE 17Nichols, Alexandra E15 1:18.22

36.14 42.08

ACES-NE 17Miller, Christina G16 1:18.38

35.16 43.22

ACES-NE 13Karacek, Olivia M18 1:19.88

35.66 44.22

ANA-NE 16Vo, Samantha T19 1:21.46

36.06 45.40

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika Z20 1:22.28

38.56 43.72

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia21 1:22.94

39.22 43.72

SOLO-NE 14Vaillancourt, Isabel K22 1:31.62

44.06 47.56

SOLO-NE 15Nichols, Elizabeth G--- DQ

ANA-NE 14Barron, Sabine--- DQ

SOLO-NE 14DeLano, Casey C17 DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Mulrooney, Adam T1 21.88

ACES-NE  6Brady, Nolan R2 27.49

SOLO-NE  8Elliott, Kornel T3 30.37

SOLO-NE  8Pauk, Clement D4 31.51

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, William O1 1:32.09

42.01 50.08

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Mulrooney, Adam T1 25.14

SOLO-NE  8Pauk, Clement D2 31.89

ACES-NE  6Brady, Nolan R3 36.51

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry W1 1:42.25

49.10 53.15

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, William O--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry W1 27.85

ACES-NE  8Mulrooney, Adam T2 31.37

SOLO-NE  8Elliott, Kornel T3 35.90

SOLO-NE  8Pauk, Clement D--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, William O1 59.35

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, William O1 21.38

ACES-NE  8Mulrooney, Adam T2 28.74

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry W1 46.88

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  8Anderson, William O1 1:45.03

48.96 56.07

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Johnson, Gavin L1 16.14

SOLO-NE 10Reynolds, Luke D2 17.08

ACES-NE  9Zevakhin, Matthew3 21.84

SOLO-NE  9Klanfer, Caeden J4 23.76

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Field, Samuel W1 1:10.89

32.20 38.69

ACES-NE 10Brady, Luke J2 1:14.66

31.67 42.99

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston T3 1:19.19

36.65 42.54

SOLO-NE 10Johnson, Gavin L4 1:21.82

41.13 40.69

SOLO-NE 10Burke, August G5 1:22.72

38.16 44.56

ANA-NE 10Fung, Miles E6 1:24.10

38.81 45.29

SOLO-NE  9Sayce, Edward W7 1:28.22

40.67 47.55

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah E8 1:33.39

43.32 50.07

ACES-NE  9Keohane, Joseph R9 2:02.03

55.06 1:06.97

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston T1 18.05

SOLO-NE 10Johnson, Gavin L2 18.51

ACES-NE  9Zevakhin, Matthew3 26.89

ACES-NE  9Keohane, Joseph R4 28.79

SOLO-NE  9Klanfer, Caeden J5 30.51

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Brady, Luke J1 1:21.79

39.96 41.83

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston T2 1:23.55

40.32 43.23

SOLO-NE 10Johnson, Gavin L3 1:31.27

46.27 45.00

ACES-NE  9Keohane, Joseph R4 2:11.75

1:02.45 1:09.30

SOLO-NE 10Burke, August G--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Johnson, Gavin L1 22.44

SOLO-NE 10Reynolds, Luke D2 27.57

ACES-NE  9Zevakhin, Matthew3 32.33

SOLO-NE  9Klanfer, Caeden J4 33.11

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Field, Samuel W1 42.59

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston T2 48.61

ACES-NE 10Brady, Luke J3 49.85

SOLO-NE 10Burke, August G4 51.32

SOLO-NE  9Sayce, Edward W6 56.17

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah E7 1:09.54
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2024 NE SOLO Winter Classic - 1/5/2024 to 1/7/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0105SOLO

Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

ANA-NE 10Fung, Miles E5 DQ

SOLO-NE 10Reynolds, Luke D--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  9Zevakhin, Matthew1 22.27

SOLO-NE  9Klanfer, Caeden J3 27.36

SOLO-NE 10Reynolds, Luke D2 DQ

ACES-NE  9Keohane, Joseph R4 DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Brady, Luke J1 37.92

ACES-NE 10Field, Samuel W2 40.62

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston T3 42.89

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah E4 1:07.20

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Brady, Luke J1 1:22.71

39.05 43.66

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston T2 1:25.98

39.41 46.57

SOLO-NE 10Johnson, Gavin L3 1:31.20

43.48 47.72

SOLO-NE 10Burke, August G4 1:41.84

SOLO-NE  9Sayce, Edward W5 1:44.06

46.37 57.69

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah E6 2:02.63

56.20 1:06.43

SOLO-NE  9Klanfer, Caeden J7 2:11.39

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Brady, Luke J1 2:58.72

39.74 43.03 37.8358.12

SOLO-NE 10Johnson, Gavin L--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Riley J1 1:07.52

31.34 36.18

ANA-NE 11Sheehan, Aidan J2 1:17.44

36.27 41.17

ATLA-NE 12Rawlins, Rocco M3 1:21.46

37.45 44.01

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A4 1:26.55

40.32 46.23

ANA-NE 12Peterson, William5 1:28.59

40.02 48.57

SOLO-NE 11Nyby, Rexlee6 1:32.41

43.05 49.36

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan J7 1:36.17

44.12 52.05

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 12Rawlins, Rocco M1 1:26.48

41.34 45.14

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan J2 1:50.17

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Riley J1 42.34

ANA-NE 11Sheehan, Aidan J2 48.31

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A3 49.34

ANA-NE 12Peterson, William4 53.42

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan J5 55.33

SOLO-NE 11Nyby, Rexlee6 1:02.69

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 11Sheehan, Aidan J1 46.70

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A2 49.34

ANA-NE 12Peterson, William--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 11Sheehan, Aidan J1 1:32.05

41.95 50.10

ATLA-NE 12Rawlins, Rocco M2 1:32.65

43.52 49.13

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A3 1:38.21

46.23 51.98

ANA-NE 12Peterson, William4 1:40.67

45.33 55.34

SOLO-NE 11Nyby, Rexlee5 1:50.31

50.38 59.93

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan J--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 11Ahmed, Youssef A1 3:34.52

50.45 53.92 47.781:02.37

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Brady, Luke J1 31.67

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Corthell, Ethan P1 5:27.70

29.37 32.76 33.1133.39

33.43 33.48 33.98 33.61

32.85 31.72

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A2 5:29.57

28.93 32.26 33.1232.49

33.36 33.93 34.54 33.83

33.93 33.18

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J3 5:58.23

29.40 33.95 36.9935.53

36.93 37.97 36.58 38.73

37.44 34.71

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Raymond, Tucker1 4:40.61

28.82 32.67 36.7337.10

41.31 41.91 32.21 29.86

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M2 5:07.70

29.41 34.37 36.6836.86

48.18 49.14 36.69 36.37

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdelrahman A3 6:13.33

40.02 48.83 48.5548.20

51.38 52.84 41.79 41.72

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Bailey, Sean F1 5:02.72

26.78 29.01 30.2929.53

30.90 31.08 31.31 31.81

31.08 30.93

SOLO-NE 15Bunyar, Miles L2 5:08.31

26.80 30.16 30.8430.86

30.58 31.45 31.38 32.21

32.47 31.56

SOLO-NE 18Raymond, Christopher3 5:08.56

27.19 30.31 31.3331.42

31.20 31.85 31.96 31.95

31.55 29.80

SOLO-NE 17Whitaker, Samuel J4 5:08.78

27.51 30.25 30.4630.69

31.20 31.81 31.63 31.81

33.60 29.82

ATLA-NE 17Fiermonti, Joseph M5 5:33.09

28.21 32.02 33.6432.99

34.35 34.17 34.67 34.76

34.14 34.14

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin D1 4:43.60

29.22 35.43 37.3336.79

37.86 39.94 34.08 32.95

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Watters, Bradley1 49.67

23.66 26.01

SOLO-NE 17Rice, Wyatt B2 50.93

24.63 26.30

SOLO-NE 18Raymond, Christopher3 51.08

24.32 26.76

SOLO-NE 15Bunyar, Miles L4 52.02

25.02 27.00

SOLO-NE 16Papageorgiou, John A5 52.48

25.30 27.18
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2024 NE SOLO Winter Classic - 1/5/2024 to 1/7/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0105SOLO

Results
(Men 100 Yard Free)

ANA-NE 16Jo, Matthew6 53.24

25.87 27.37

SOLO-NE 17Kennedy, William T7 53.47

25.62 27.85

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M8 53.77

26.01 27.76

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin D9 54.92

26.75 28.17

SOLO-NE 14Raymond, Tucker10 55.23

26.96 28.27

ANA-NE 17Suh, Luke J11 55.61

26.59 29.02

SOLO-NE 14Corthell, Ethan P12 55.69

26.74 28.95

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan13 56.95

28.16 28.79

SOLO-NE 16Julia, Damian N14 57.13

26.84 30.29

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A15 57.20

27.17 30.03

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan H16 58.66

27.81 30.85

SOLO-NE 13Petro, Eduard A17 58.81

28.39 30.42

SOLO-NE 13Lewis, Benjamin M18 59.12

28.19 30.93

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J19 1:00.48

28.97 31.51

SOLO-NE 13Stewart, George20 1:01.46

29.86 31.60

ANA-NE 13Vo, Alexander D21 1:05.10

30.28 34.82

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew Christophe22 1:08.27

32.69 35.58

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdelrahman A23 1:11.93

34.08 37.85

SOLO-NE 13Kempinski, Theodore S24 1:20.41

36.90 43.51

ACES-NE 14Cullen, Thomas J25 1:23.79

38.67 45.12

 
Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 16Jo, Matthew1 11:03.88

27.72 30.58 32.1432.05

32.57 32.96 33.43 33.92

34.05 34.09 34.23 34.41

34.49 34.39 34.36 34.40

34.71 34.32 33.87 31.19

SOLO-NE 13Petro, Eduard A2 11:42.00

29.71 32.94 35.0334.20

34.96 35.55 35.62 35.91

36.05 35.98 36.01 35.96

35.89 36.09 36.07 36.01

35.41 35.80 35.17 33.64

 
Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Watters, Bradley1 1:58.70

28.97 31.49 29.1429.10

SOLO-NE 17Rice, Wyatt B2 2:01.88

27.88 31.12 31.8231.06

SOLO-NE 18Bailey, Sean F3 2:04.30

28.89 30.92 32.2232.27

SOLO-NE 15Bunyar, Miles L4 2:04.33

28.77 31.14 32.0232.40

SOLO-NE 18Raymond, Christopher5 2:04.35

28.77 31.17 31.9832.43

SOLO-NE 17Whitaker, Samuel J6 2:14.05

31.58 33.64 34.1434.69

SOLO-NE 13Kempinski, Theodore S7 2:14.40

41.96 45.31 0.8846.25

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M8 2:16.61

31.72 33.82 35.3035.77

SOLO-NE 14Raymond, Tucker9 2:17.43

31.89 34.90 34.8035.84

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan10 2:17.57

31.37 34.57 35.4436.19

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A11 2:18.05

33.20 35.21 34.1035.54

SOLO-NE 14Corthell, Ethan P12 2:20.54

33.31 35.76 35.7235.75

SOLO-NE 13Petro, Eduard A13 2:23.14

34.09 35.74 36.5436.77

 
Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Watters, Bradley1 2:22.10

32.53 36.66 36.8536.06

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin D2 2:25.22

31.57 37.09 38.6237.94

ANA-NE 16Jo, Matthew3 2:25.28

31.26 37.09 38.6438.29

SOLO-NE 18Bailey, Sean F4 2:29.53

33.10 37.55 39.7439.14

SOLO-NE 16Papageorgiou, John A5 2:35.98

33.42 39.71 41.0541.80

SOLO-NE 14Raymond, Tucker6 2:40.80

37.32 39.97 41.0442.47

SOLO-NE 13Stewart, George7 2:41.25

35.57 39.58 43.7342.37

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew Christophe8 2:56.02

40.04 44.64 45.8445.50

ACES-NE 14Cullen, Thomas J9 3:32.75

47.09 55.30 54.2556.11

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Watters, Bradley1 54.43

25.24 29.19

SOLO-NE 17Kennedy, William T2 56.30

26.29 30.01

SOLO-NE 17Rice, Wyatt B3 56.71

26.09 30.62

SOLO-NE 17Whitaker, Samuel J4 58.82

27.58 31.24

SOLO-NE 15Bunyar, Miles L5 58.89

28.09 30.80

ANA-NE 17Suh, Luke J6 59.13

27.04 32.09

SOLO-NE 14Raymond, Tucker7 59.62

28.13 31.49

SOLO-NE 18Raymond, Christopher8 1:01.08

27.98 33.10

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan9 1:05.09

30.25 34.84

SOLO-NE 14Corthell, Ethan P10 1:06.17

30.75 35.42

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J11 1:07.59

30.67 36.92

SOLO-NE 13Lewis, Benjamin M12 1:08.39

31.40 36.99

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A13 1:10.99

31.57 39.42

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan H14 1:11.46

31.23 40.23

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdelrahman A15 1:27.35

39.99 47.36

 
Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Watters, Bradley1 55.39

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Dylan M2 55.42

24.40 31.02

SOLO-NE 18Raymond, Christopher3 59.02

SOLO-NE 13Lewis, Benjamin M4 59.13

27.26 31.87

SOLO-NE 13Petro, Eduard A5 59.25

28.19 31.06

ANA-NE 16Jo, Matthew6 59.30

SOLO-NE 16Papageorgiou, John A7 1:01.91

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan H8 1:02.21

28.69 33.52

SOLO-NE 14Raymond, Tucker9 1:03.01

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A10 1:03.22

28.50 34.72

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan11 1:07.67

SOLO-NE 13Stewart, George12 1:07.75

29.24 38.51

SOLO-NE 16Julia, Damian N13 1:08.52

31.56 36.96

ANA-NE 13Vo, Alexander D14 1:12.00

31.82 40.18

ATLA-NE 14Kassatly, Owen J15 1:14.67

33.51 41.16

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew Christophe16 1:18.46

38.58 39.88

ATLA-NE 13Ahmed, Abdelrahman A17 1:21.04

37.99 43.05
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Results
(Men 100 Yard IM)

ACES-NE 14Cullen, Thomas J18 1:32.54

43.55 48.99


